
NEW
RELEASE

Minimalist shapes and bold colours
inform the design of Mod, the new 
stoneware range by Luzerne. 

Colours Smokey Basil, Smokey Plum  
and Dusted White feature accented 
banding and subtle glaze spatters, 
inviting a mix-and-match approach  
 to your place setting.

Mod



Item no. 946433
SHARE BOWL

Item no. 946432
SHARE BOWL

260mm
1542ml

228mm
971ml

Diameter
Capacity

Diameter
Capacity

Item no. 946443
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946442
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946441
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946401
RAMEKIN

270mm

212mm
91mm
1577ml

Diameter

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Item no. 946427
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946423
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946420
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946416
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Diameter

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Diameter
Height
Capacity

DiameterDiameter 160mm

182mm
77mm
942ml

160mm
68mm
630ml

100mm
45mm
148ml

200mm235mm

www.trenton.com.au

MOD DUSTED WHITE



MOD SMOKEY BASIL

Item no. 946533
SHARE BOWL

Item no. 946532
SHARE BOWL

260mm
1542ml

228mm
971ml

Diameter
Capacity

Diameter
Capacity

Item no. 946543
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946542
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946541
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946501
RAMEKIN

270mm

212mm
91mm
1577ml

Diameter

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Item no. 946527
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946523
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946520
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946516
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Diameter

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Diameter
Height
Capacity

DiameterDiameter 160mm

182mm
77mm
942ml

160mm
68mm
630ml

100mm
45mm
148ml

200mm235mm

www.trenton.com.au



MOD SMOKEY PLUM

Item no. 946633
SHARE BOWL

Item no. 946632
SHARE BOWL

260mm
1542ml

228mm
971ml

Diameter
Capacity

Diameter
Capacity

Item no. 946643
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946642
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946641
ROUND BOWL

Item no. 946601
RAMEKIN

270mm

212mm
91mm
1577ml

Diameter

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Item no. 946627
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946623
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946620
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Item no. 946616
ROUND STACKABLE PLATE

Diameter

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Diameter
Height
Capacity

Diameter
Height
Capacity

DiameterDiameter 160mm

182mm
77mm
942ml

160mm
68mm
630ml

100mm
45mm
148ml

200mm235mm

www.trenton.com.au



Perth Showroom & 
Warehouse

20 Aitken Way
Kewdale WA 6105

Phone +61 (8) 9358 7200
waoffice@trenton.com.au

Brisbane Showroom
54 Doggett Street

Newstead QLD 4006
Phone +61 (7) 3257 7100
qldsales@trenton.com.au

Melbourne Showroom
Level 1, Suite 1, 55 Walsh Street

West Melbourne VIC 3003
Phone +61 (3) 9328 1980
vicsales@trenton.com.au

Head Office & 
Sydney Showroom

4 Burrows Road South
St Peters NSW 2044

Phone +61 (2) 8571 9988
Fax +61 (2) 8571 9977
office@trenton.com.au

New Zealand
Phone +64 27 557 9440
joanne@trenton.co.nz

www.trenton.com.au


